AUThWNH

—

1
2
3

5. LOSKUTOV CUP

TUDRUKUD / GIRLS

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Anastassia LOSKUTOVA

TUDRUKUD / GIRLS

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Laura PARTS

TUDRUKUD / GIRLS
Ees- ja perekonnanimi

Karina RUDUS

Johanna ARDEL

Liisa LIND

Lisette SOOPALU

Tiana VISNAP

Jana KLOTE

TUDRUKUD / GIRLS
Ees- ja perekonnanimi

Kerti KESKULA

Mariliis MAISLA

Liisi PARTS

POISID / BOYS

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Karl-Hendrik PALU
Henri TEDER
Cardo KENTEN ROSS

POISID / BOYS
Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Steven ILVES

POISID / BOYS

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Tanel SUJEV
Carl Mattias RAAGEL
Kristians SAVICKIS

POISID / BOYS
Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Mati KIKKAS
Ainar UHEK
Viktors VOLKOVS

kuni 6 a
Siinniaeg
7-9a
Siinniaeg
10-12a
Siinniaeg
13-15a
Siinniaeg
kuni 6 a
Siinniaeg
7-9a
Siinniaeg
10-12a
Siinniaeg
13-15a
Siinniaeg

Riik
EST

Riik
EST

Riik
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT

Riik
EST
EST
EST

Riik
EST
EST
EST

Riik
EST

Riik
EST
EST
LAT

Riik
EST
EST
LAT

Valga-Valka, 19. mail 2007.a.

400 m
Kuuluvus
Valga

800 m

Kuuluvus

1000 m
Kuuluvus

Valka

SK Beavers

Valga

SK Maret-Sport

SK Maret-Sport

Valka

1000 m

Kuuluvus
Rapla JK

400 m

Kuuluvus

800 m

Kuuluvus

1000 m

Kuuluvus
Valga G

Valka

1000 m
Kuuluvus

SK Maret-Sport

Valga G

Valka
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5. LOSKUTOV CUP
Valga-Valka, 19. mail 2007.a.

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Viktors SLESARENOKS
Dmitrijs SLESARENOKS
Konstantins KOZANOVS
Ivar IVANOV
Aigars MATISONS
Ranno ERALA
Sergei NIKIFOROV
Antis ZUNDA
Eduards SALATKOVS
Andi LINN
Rustam BRATTSENKO
Priit KARON
Irina LATVE
Priit PULLERITS
Jaanus TOPS
Olev ORG
Arnis OZOLINS
Kaarel TORUVERE
Jaan KESKULA
Raivo ZEIGER
Aleksandra PANOVSKA
Kait KINGUMETS
Veiko ARDEL
Rauno LIEBENAU
Tonu DANILAS
Aivar TIIRAK
Ainars MAZURS
Margus LEPIK
Janika ARDEL
Leini KIRSIMAE
Raul LIEBENAU
Kalle ALLA
Heldi KAARES
Vita ZANDERSONE
Imbi MANDMETS
Silver KOIT

Peakorraldaja PAVEL LOSKUTOV

Peakohtunik PEETER TOLDSEPP

Siinniaeg
13.02.1985
08.10.1982
24.09.1988
09.08.1984
02.02.1971
28.03.1973
30.06.1987
24.11.1961
02.10.1989
25.01.1970
07.09.1985
13.03.1973
26.08.1981
30.07.1965
21.02.1974
31.03.1966
27.08.1989
16.10.1984
18.07.1957
11.12.1972
26.03.1990
01.12.1983
22.10.1965
19.02.1990
26.03.1968
19.09.1966
29.07.1968
14.03.1969
28.11.1989
27.04.1958
19.02.1990
03.12.1948
01.09.1970
14.09.1989
21.11.1976
18.08.1971

Riik
LAT
LAT
LAT
EST
LAT
EST
EST
LAT
LAT
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST

Kuuluvus
Riga
NBS
Ventspils Spars
KJK Lounaldvi
SK Biltene
Tootsi
KJK Kalev Sillamade
Gulbene
Ventspils Spars
Viljandi Staier
AND1
Parnu
NBS
Tartu
Louna-Politsei SK
A-Karuse AMK
Valka
Elva
Rapla JK
Valga
SK Arkadija
Kaitseliit Valga Malev
SK Beavers
SK Maret-Sport
Tallinn
Valga
Valka
Valga
SK Beavers
Valga
SK Maret-Sport
Valga
Valga
Valka
Parnu
KJK Lounaldvi

Korraldajad: Valga Linnavalitsus, Sihtasutus Valga Sport, RL Consult OU

Aeg
30.50
31.42
31.52
32.59
33.07
34.11
34.34
34.42
34.47
34.49
36.43
37.26
37.34
37.45
38.06
38.36
39.09
39.59
40.00
40.19
40.36
41.06
41.56
41.59
42.05
42.21
42.51
43.18
43.22
44.36
45.15
50.59
52.39
52.45

1:00.08

DNF



